ST10001B
Part Number ST10001B
Manufacturer U.S. Sensor
Description ICL 10 OHM 20% 1A 10.92MM
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
ST10001B Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of ST10001B
Manufacturer Part Number ST10001B Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer U.S. Sensor Description ICL 10 OHM 20% 1A 10.92MM
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Tolerance ±20% Series ST
R @ Current 0.65 Ohm R @ 25°C 10 Ohm
Packaging Bulk Lead Spacing 0.200" (5.08mm)
Diameter 0.430" (10.92mm) Current - Steady State Max 1A
Approvals -
and confidence. RFQ ST10001B : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for ST10001B
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
ST1000C22K0 IGBT Modules IR 1100 pcs
ST10-125T1KI CAP TANT 10UF 125V 10% AXIAL Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
ST1000C20K3L IGBT Modules IR 1100 pcs
ST100-125T3KI CAP TANT 100UF 125V 10% AXIAL Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
ST1000C20K1 IGBT Modules IR 1100 pcs
ST10006B-R0 ICL 10 OHM 20% 6A 29.85MM U.S. Sensor 500 pcs
ST100 TAPE,3/1 RATIO,100' X 3/8,STEEL Apex Tool Group 339 pcs
ST1000C12K0 SCR PHASE CONT 1200V 1470A K-PUK Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
ST10005B ICL 10 OHM 20% 5A 19.05MM US Sensor 500 pcs
ST100-125T3KI CAP TANT 100UF 125V 10% AXIAL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
ST100-30T1KI CAP TANT 100UF 30V 10% AXIAL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
ST1/STC-F TOOL CABLE STRIP-FULL CRIMP BNC Bel 6 pcs
ST100036-504 ST100036-504 ST ST 106 pcs
ST1000C12K0 SCR PHASE CONT 1200V 1470A K-PUK Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
ST1000-30T3KI CAP TANT 1000UF 30V 10% AXIAL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
ST100-30T1KI CAP TANT 100UF 30V 10% AXIAL Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
ST10003B ICL 10 OHM 20% 3A 14.6MM US Sensor 500 pcs
ST1000-30T3KI CAP TANT 1000UF 30V 10% AXIAL Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
ST10006B ICL 10 OHM 20% 6A 29.85MM US Sensor 500 pcs
ST10-125T1KI CAP TANT 10UF 125V 10% AXIAL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 37 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
ST10001B Details PDF